making the world a quieter place
FLOOR DAMPING, WALL MOUNTS AND CEILING HANGERS 2019
The Vibration Department
+45 36 77 88 00 VIBRATIONS@IAC-NORDIC.DK
ACOUSTIC GRATINGS/
ACOUSTIC LOUVRES
PANEL SYSTEMS AND

You can choose between 10 different mounts depending on
the load they will be exposed to and the natural frequency of
the floor you want. See the table of mounts below.
Consumption
The consumption is about 1.12 damping per m², which varies
slightly relative to the concrete thickness and amount of
reinforcement.
Advantages
The system’s clear advantage is that it ensures that there
are no short circuits, because once the floor has been
raised, there is no contact with the subfloor.
Type
Load
[Kg]
Natural frequency [Hz]
FZH140-25 140 11.3
FZH140-37 140 8.9
FZH240-25 240 11.2
FZH240-37 240 8.6
FZH490-25 490 10.5
FZH490-37 490 8.2
FZH800-25 800 11.9
FZH800-37 800 9.1
FZH965-25 965 11.7
FZH965-37 965 8.4
125
55
90 10
5